
Galactic Cup - Runde 1

Pairings

(BBB)!!?, 5240 9230 2299 vs Nam, 2234 4678 0779        
~Dragonbadboy~, 4553 7292 4493 vs Dragoo, 2535 0934 7148     
~Hikari~, 1762 0014 1083    vs Flax, 4124 2354 1627         
~Lucario~, 3136 3585 8000     vs Black_Drag0on, 0001 0658 4547 
~MeWtWo~, 4124 2336 8914  vs Hilikus, 5455 5919 4934      
---<__SumpeX__>---, 1590 2430 7034 vs tanhel93, 3780 6418 4171    
2Brüder, 4596 6864 9017       vs Bello, 1160 7422 1580        
malte, 3737 7261 7950         vs NIN, 2492 1534 8062          
Animefreak, 1890 8487 1166    vs Sasei91, 0044 0658 7997     
Barbossa, 2578 0435 0310     vs Kagetora, 2148 5068 3494    
Bello, 1160 7422 1580         vs 2Brüder, 4596 6864 9017      
Bisa1749, 1590 2133 2792     vs magbrand, 5026 1888 2069    
Black_Drag0on, 0001 0658 4547 vs ~Lucario~, 3136 3585 8000    
Chelast387, 0044 0151 5557   vs Diaruga, 1375 4601 0604      
cune, 5326 8302 5342          vs LongIslandIceTea, 1246 6073 1483
D*A*W*N*, 0817 1166 8770      vs smaragd player, 4467 8315 6842 
D_-H.B.K-_X, 0602 3584 7183  vs Seafan, 2792 8299 7972       
Dark_Celebi, 2535 0991 8009  vs suicune015, 0258 7905 0326  
Darkrai, 2406 2988 7731       vs Guardevoir, 1416 3596 6258  
DarkThomas, 0258 7820 5064  vs IceWolf, 3050 4976 8432     
Diaruga, 1375 4601 0604       vs Chelast387, 0044 0151 5557   
DISASTA, 4940 3209 0930      vs Driver00, 4854 4071 5127    
Downloader999, 0258 775 1194  vs Picollo, 5026 1000 4560      
Dragoo, 2535 0934 7148        vs ~Dragonbadboy~, 4553 7292 4493
Driver00, 4854 4071 5127      vs DISASTA, 4940 3209 0930     
DS4Live, 0129 9198 0426      vs Kyogre.07, 1847 9113 5279    
Eggy, 1246 5706 2513          vs Kedavra, 4339 0061 5248      
Eldar, 1160 7099 7729         vs eXtreme, 4167 1822 4797      
Evoltek, 2105 6524 6049       vs Yoshi, 2749 8418 3684       
Excerion, 1375 4582 9276     vs p.w., 3565 9103 4582         
eXtreme, 4167 1822 4797      vs Eldar, 1160 7099 7729        
Fatum, 1117 7551 8704         vs Kratos Aurion, 1289 5648 3597 
Flax, 4124 2354 1627          vs ~Hikari~, 1762 0014 1083     
Georg, 0044 0343 4182         vs Rihornior, 2234 4858 2149    
Guardevoir, 1416 3596 6258  vs Darkrai, 2406 2988 7731      
Hilikus, 5455 5919 4934       vs ~MeWtWo~, 4124 2336 8914     
IceWolf, 3050 4976 8432       vs DarkThomas, 0258 7820 5064   
Impergator, 4553 6698 3291   vs Kampffussel, 0387 6169 2794  
Kagetora, 2148 5068 3494     vs Barbossa, 2578 0435 0310     
Kampffussel, 0387 6169 2794  vs Impergator, 4553 6698 3291   
Kedavra, 4339 0061 5248       vs Eggy, 1246 5706 2513         
Kratos Aurion, 1289 5648 3597 vs Fatum, 1117 7551 8704        
Kyogre.07, 1847 9113 5279    vs DS4Live, 0129 9198 0426      
lali14, 0945 9852 6994        vs PokeMartin, 0817 1133 1644   
LongIslandIceTea, 1246 6073  1483 vs cune, 5326 8302 5342         
lucario68, 3394 1409 1624     vs PUNKER, 2878 6909 3989       
magbrand, 5026 1888 2069    vs Bisa1749, 1590 2133 2792     
Nam, 2234 4678 0779           vs (BBB)!!?, 5240 9230 2299     
NIN, 2492 1534 8062           vs malte, 3737 7261 7950        
Numitor, 2449 1953 9377       vs Smale, 0301 7109 8479        
Organizer, 5155 0495 9170   vs raaaaphy, 5155 0547 6054     
p.w., 3565 9103 4582          vs Excerion, 1375 4582 9276     
Picollo, 5026 1000 4560       vs Downloader999, 0258 775 1194 
Pokefan100, 1117 7581 4178   vs schiggy95, 1203 6989 7357    
PokefanMete, 1890 8489 1535  vs Silverfox, 5069 1375 3336    
PokeMartin, 0817 1133 1644   vs lali14, 0945 9852 6994       
PUNKER, 2878 6909 3989       vs lucario68, 3394 1409 1624    



raaaaphy, 5155 0547 6054     vs Organizer, 5155 0495 9170    
Raupy93, 2921 6432 3153      vs Sword, 2449 2255 3970        
Rihornior, 2234 4858 2149     vs Georg, 0044 0343 4182        
Sasei91, 0044 0658 7997      vs Animefreak, 1890 8487 1166   
schiggy95, 1203 6989 7357    vs Pokefan100, 1117 7581 4178   
Seafan, 2792 8299 7972        vs D_-H.B.K-_X, 0602 3584 7183  
Silverfox, 5069 1375 3336     vs PokefanMete, 1890 8489 1535  
Smale, 0301 7109 8479         vs Numitor, 2449 1953 9377      
smaragd player, 4467 8315 6842 vs D*A*W*N*, 0817 1166 8770     
suicune015, 0258 7905 0326   vs Dark_Celebi, 2535 0991 8009  
Sword, 2449 2255 3970         vs Raupy93, 2921 6432 3153      
tanhel93, 3780 6418 4171      vs ---<__SumpeX__>---, 1590 2430 7034
vanilla-phoenix, 2320 3691 3413  vs ViVo, 0602 3654 5921         
ViVo, 0602 3654 5921          vs vanilla-phoenix, 2320 3691 3413 
Yoshi, 2749 8418 3684         vs Evoltek, 2105 6524 6049      


